
COMM SE COR OF LOT 4 SOUTHWOOD
ACRES UNIT ONE, RUN W 109.61
FT FOR POB, CONT W 398.18 FT

VANN MARC A JR/VANN HEATHER ANN
310 SW BELLMONT DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-4S-16-03359-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

36416.010 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

08/06/2019 BC 1.60 28,800 0 0 28,800

STANDARD
3

300,197
31,865
28,800

360,862
125,906
234,956

HX HB 50,722
184,234
360,862

0

365,277

1404/1438 1/27/2020 WD U I 12 325,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MIDFLORIDA CREDIT UNI

MARC A JR & HEATHER

1387/0646 6/05/2019 CT U I 18 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

MIDFLORIDA CREDIT U
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SALE:1:1: PART OF LOT 4, BLK C SOUTHWOOD ACRES UNI

5964 SFR 66,000 04/24/1992

2021HX Base Yr

310 SW BELLMONT DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,070 128.3921 143.80 441,466 1993 1993 0 0 0 32.00 68.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2021 Heated Area: 3079

BAS 1,295 100 1,295 126,630

FOP 32 30 10 978

FOP 156 30 47 4,596

FUS 1,324 100 1,324 129,466

PTO 514 5 26 2,543

SFB 460 80 368 35,984

3,781 3,070 300,197

BAS= W13 S1 W3 S7 W11 S3 W1 S9 E1 S18 E11 FOP= S6 E26 N6W26$
E39 N12 SFB= N21 W2 N4 W10 FOP= W8 S4 E8 N4$ S4 W8 S21
E20$W20 N25 PTO= N15 W30 S22 E11 N7 E3 N1 E13 S1 E3 $ W3 N1$
PTR=N30 FUS= N30 W22 S7 W18 N7 W12 S30 E20 N11 E10 S11 E22$
S30$.
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39

12

20

25

3

FOP6

26

6
26

SFB 21

4
10

4
8

21

20
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4
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7
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1 0170 FPLC 2STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,750.00 2,750.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,750

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 0 0 1,144.00 UT 11.00 11.00 60 1997 1997 3 60 7,550

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 22 220.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1997 1997 3 100 440

4 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 100 6 60 360.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 3,600

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 7,789.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2009 2009 3 100 17,525

31,865

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.60 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 28,800


